
2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULES
Football/Varsity Time Venue School

Wed Aug. 20

*Scrimmage 7:00pm A Desert Ridge

Fri Aug 30 7:00pm H Corona Del Sol

Fri Sept 6 7:00pm A Nogales

Fri Sept 13 7:00pm H Paradise Valley - YOUTH NIGHT

Fri Sept 20 7:00pm A Maricopa

Fri Sept 27 7:00pm H Mica Mountain

Fri Sept Oct 4 7:00pm H Buena

Fri Oct 11 7:00pm A Marana 

Fri Oct 18 7:00pm A Sunnyside

Fri Oct 25 7:00pm H Desert View - SENIOR NIGHT

Fri Nov 1 7:00pm A Cienega

Football Time Venue School

Frosh/Soph

Wed Aug 28 6:00pm H Corona Del Sol

Thur Sept 5 6:00pm A Nogales
Wed Sept 11 6:00pm H Paradise Valley 

Wed Sept 18 6:00pm A Maricopa

Wed Sept 25 6:00pm H Mica Mountain

Thu Oct 3 6:00pm H Buena

Wed Oct 9 6:00pm A Marana

Wed Oct 16 6:00pm A Sunnyside

Thu Oct 24 6:00pm H Desert View 

Head Coach

Mark Luna
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